
Quarterly Garbage Report 2022 
Year End Comparison 

2021 to 2022 
 

 
2022 Garbage Tonnes by Quarter by Township 

Township 
Kg per 
Capita 
(YTD) 

Year to 
Date 

Jan to 
March 

April to 
June 

July to 
Sept 

Oct to 
Dec 

AN 133.01 624.99 149.05 173.31 165.17            137.46 

CM 212.59 1,844.81 409.04 496.31 482.90 456.56 

DD 114.64 976.90 221.28 250.55 289.17 215.90 

TL 76.46 1,231.92 223.86 319.11 436.45 252.50 

HBM 123.67 1,247.55 240.05 342.52 383.81 281.17 

NK 79.39 724.35 126.10 188.06 288.35 121.84 

OSM 143.13 1,079.80 254.69 284.96 291.96 249.72 

SEL* 146.17 2,964.45 702.56 748.83 777.93 735.13 

County 125.75 10,694.77 2,326.63 2,803.65 3,115.74 2,450.28 

*Selwyn depot waste is not included in quarterly township reports as it is 
disposed of immediately onsite at the Smith landfill. 
 
 
Year to Date Garbage Curbside & Depot by Township 2021 to 2022 

 
 

 Total garbage disposal is down by 4.5% in 2022 over 2021 
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County Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 

 
 
Analysis: 

 Curbside and Depot garbage was down by 503 tonnes in 2022 compared 
to 2021. 

 
County Year to Date Blue Box (Metric Tonnes) 

 
 
Analysis: 

 Curbside and Depot blue box was down 4.2% in 2022 compared to 2021.  
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Asphodel Norwood Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 

 
 
Cavan Monaghan Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 
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Douro Dummer Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 

 
 
Havelock Belmont Methuen Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 
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North Kawartha Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 

 
 
Otonabee South Monaghan Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 

 
 

482.17
419.20

297.87

305.15

0.00

100.00

200.00

300.00

400.00

500.00

600.00

700.00

800.00

900.00

2021 2022

Depot

Curbside

948.37 920.89

203.80
158.91

0.00

200.00

400.00

600.00

800.00

1000.00

1200.00

1400.00

2021 2022

Depot

Curbside



Selwyn Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 

 
 
Trent Lakes Year to Date Garbage (Metric Tonnes) 

 

3097.64
2964.45

0.00

200.00

400.00

600.00

800.00

1000.00

1200.00

1400.00

1600.00

1800.00

2000.00

2200.00

2400.00

2600.00

2800.00

3000.00

3200.00

2021 2022

Curbside

1299.31
1231.92

0.00

200.00

400.00

600.00

800.00

1000.00

1200.00

1400.00

2021 2022

Depot


